Filtering Step

Full diel dataset
Peak CV

Peaks per timepoint
IIR peak outliers

Timepoint outliers

Unique LC-

MS “N/15N

peakgroup
pairs

95,542
76,434
73,185
66,661
66,186

Protein
timepoints

8,812
8,181
6,157
6,157
6,087

Detected &
quantified proteins

1,021
967
548
548
548

Proteins
detected at all
14 timepoints

360
307
170
170
154



