Filtering Step	peakgroup pairs	Protein timepoints	Detected & quantified proteins	detected at all 14 timepoints	
Full diel dataset	95,542	8,812	1,021	360	
Peak CV	76,434	8,181	967	307	
Peaks per timepoint	73,185	6,157	548	170	

6,157

6,087

548

548

Proteins

170

154

Unique LC-MS ¹⁴N/¹⁵N

66,661

66,186

IIR peak outliers

Timepoint outliers